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

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

JOHN'S LAKE LANDING PHASE 2 PB 65 PG 59-61 LOT 400 ORB 6234 PG 1789

NYBRONX 10469

2912 HONE AVE

Current Owner

MARSHALL DOWEN L & EDA E

Property Location
Site Address 16749 ABBEY HILL CT

CLERMONT

05-02-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
1,968

0
0

1,968

Gross Are
1,968

400
298

Eff Area

1,9682,666

1968
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
310,100 300,797 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

2272

3890195 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY PJF

26-22-26-0205-000-40000
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 120,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

120,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

60,000.00

Depth 
Factor

2.00

Land
Value

120,000

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 120,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

120,000
0

LL

0.0000

0003

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

700

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 300,797

Year Built 2014

0Functional Obsol
% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 310,100

Base Rate 131.64
Effective Area 1968

2024-0471 Comp 1
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12/10/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3890195 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
4452/67 JOHNS LAKE LLC TO WEEKLEY HOMES LLC
4452/67 M SALE INCL AK3890180 AK3890183 AK3890194 AK3890195 AK3890197 AK3890232
4593/1717 WEEKLEY HOMES LLC TO CHRISTOPHER W BERRY UNMARRIED
15X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 032315
16X NO EX FOR BERRY CHRISTOPHER AT 533 PINE ST HERMOSA BEACH CA 90254 JMK 020416
18X CHRISTOPHER W BERRY APPLIED FOR HX IN ORANGE CO INFO SCANNED DB 103017
18 MAILING ADDR CHGD PER NCOA INFO DW 112117
5140/1902 CHRISTOPHER W BERRY & PETRA OESTROVSKY TO ROBERT J & KIMBERLY L KLIMEK HW
19 MLS G5000527 CRA 091218
6234/1789 ROBERT J & KIMBERLY L KLIMEK TO DOWEN L & EDA E MARSHALL HW

26-22-26-0205-000-40000

300,797

Misc Value Market Value

120,000 0 420,797 420797

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

420,7970.00

Previous Valu

0 420797

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

420797

01-21-2015
DescriptionAmount

1 SFR 1953SF 16749 ABBEY HILL CT
CO Date

0001
Type

01-21-2015
Review Date

04-18-2014
Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID

Building Permits

2014040171
Roll Year

2015 08-01-2014

WD
WD
WD
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

502,000
305,000
286,100
373,700

I
I
I
V

Book/Page

6234
5140
4593
4452

1789
1902
1717
0067

Q/U

01
Q
Q
M

Q
Q
Q
U

10-27-2023
07-16-2018
02-25-2015
03-10-2014

Instrument No

2023133425
2018082902

Exemptions
Code Year AmountDescription

0.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-0471 Comp 1
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12/10/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:
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12/10/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

JOHN'S LAKE LANDING PHASE 2 PB 65 PG 59-61 LOT 383 ORB 6109 PG 2181

FLCLERMONT 34711

16734 ABBEY HILL CT

Current Owner

RANGLE RYAN A  

Property Location
Site Address 16734 ABBEY HILL CT

CLERMONT

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF
PAT

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE
PATIO UNCOVERED

TOTALS

Living Are
2,060

0
0
0

2,060

Gross Are
2,060

440
250
234

Eff Area

2,0602,984

2060
0
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
321,870 312,214 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

2272

3890178 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY TRF

26-22-26-0205-000-38300
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 120,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

120,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

60,000.00

Depth 
Factor

2.00

Land
Value

120,000

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 120,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

120,000
0

LL

0.0000

0003

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

700

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 312,214

Year Built 2016

0Functional Obsol
% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 321,870

Base Rate 130.75
Effective Area 2060

2024-0471 Comp 3

12



12/10/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3890178 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
15TR ATTEMPTED NOT KNOWN 757 DR PHILLIPS BLVD STE 310 ORLANDO FL 32819 7221
4693/1592 JOHN'S LAKE LLC TO WEEKLEY HOMES LLC
4693/1592 M SALE INCL 15 PARCELS IN JOHNS LAKE LANDING PH 2 SUB
4777/2211 WEEKLEY HOMES LLC TO RICKY CRUZ SANCHEZ & ELVIA CRUZ HW
16X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 062016
17X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 122216
6109/2181 RICKY CRUZ SANCHEZ & ELVIE CRUZ TO RYAN AARON RANGLE SINGLE

26-22-26-0205-000-38300

312,214

Misc Value Market Value

120,000 0 432,214 432214

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

432,2140.00

Previous Valu

0 432214

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

432214

10-25-2016
DescriptionAmount

206,025 SFR 16734 ABBEY HILL CT
CO Date

0001
Type

10-25-2016
Review Date

01-01-2016
Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID

Building Permits

2015110163
Roll Year

2017 05-04-2016

WD
WD
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

539,900
286,100

1,518,900

I
I
V

Book/Page

6109
4777
4693

2181
2211
1592

Q/U

01
Q
M

Q
Q
U

03-13-2023
05-10-2016
10-15-2015

Instrument No

2023031034
2016048340

Exemptions
Code Year AmountDescription

0.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***
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